
Monthly Cumulative Monthly Cumulative Monthly Cumulative

January 52.85 52.85 40 40 106.4 106.4 166.00 166.00

February 171 223.85 31.28 71.28

March 132.28 356.13 12.33 83.61
April 47.02 403.15 24.68 108.29
May 540.30 943.45 133.52 241.81
June 271.95 1215.4 447.28 689.09
July 491.57 1706.97 440.67 1129.76
August 363.07 2070.04 423.6 1553.36
September 373.76 2443.8 962.75 2516.11
October 325.58 2769.38 270.78 2786.89

November 181.07 2950.45 363.92 3150.81
December 187.73 3138.18 139.8 3290.61
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Minimum - Maximum

Comparative Statement showing average(total) rainfall (mm) of A&N Islands of last three years 
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Average rainfall of A&N Islands during  January for 5 years  


